
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 117.6 120.0

2 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 115.0

3 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 110.0

4 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.9 110.0

5 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 110.0

6 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.4 105.0

7 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 122.4 100.0

8 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 100.0

9 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 115.0 95.0

10 Alayna Reese Norwich High School 119.0 95.0

11 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 119.7 95.0

12 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 85.0

13 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 85.0

14 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 80.0

15 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 70.0

16 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 119.8 65.0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 245.0

2 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.4 225.0

3 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 117.6 195.0

4 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.9 190.0

5 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 190.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Alayna Reese Norwich High School 119.0 185.0

7 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 185.0

8 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 180.0

9 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 180.0

10 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 122.4 170.0

11 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 160.0

12 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 115.0 155.0

13 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 119.7 145.0

14 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 145.0

15 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 125.0

16 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 119.8 75.0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 125.0

2 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 125.0

3 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 117.6 115.0

4 Alayna Reese Norwich High School 119.0 115.0

5 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 119.7 115.0

6 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.4 115.0

7 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.9 115.0

8 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 122.4 110.0

9 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 105.0

10 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 105.0

11 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 115.0 100.0

12 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 90.0

12 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 90.0

14 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 80.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 75.0

16 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 119.8 75.0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 485.0 10

2 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.4 445.0 8

3 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 117.6 430.0 6

4 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 425.0 4

5 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.9 415.0 2

6 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 400.0 1

7 Alayna Reese Norwich High School 119.0 395.0 0

8 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 122.4 380.0 0

9 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 370.0 0

10 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 119.7 355.0 0

11 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 115.0 350.0 0

12 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 350.0 0

13 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 335.0 0

14 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 310.0 0

15 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 285.0 0

16 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 119.8 215.0 0

Women's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 4.022

8 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.4 3.666

9 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 117.6 3.656

12 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 3.455



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

17 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.9 3.377

18 Alayna Reese Norwich High School 119.0 3.319

21 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 3.268

24 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 122.4 3.105

26 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 115.0 3.043

28 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 3.008

33 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 119.7 2.966

37 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 123.0 2.846

40 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 2.724

46 Harmony  Mai Wichita East High School 123.0 2.52

49 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 2.432

54 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 119.8 1.795


